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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Barnett          M2024          1/3    5:09       31:58
2     Kevin Fleishman        M2024          2/3    5:18       32:51
3     Benjamin Thomas        M3034          1/8    5:33       34:27
4     Jeffrey Alberghini     M3034          2/8    5:44       35:38
5     Michael Stearns        M5054          1/1    5:48       35:59
6     Andrew Nelson          M3539          1/2    6:11       38:22
7     George Mandis          M3034          3/8    6:21       39:27
8     Nemanja Krsmnovic      M4044          1/6    6:22       39:32
9     Marcus Crouse          M2024          3/3    6:29       40:12
10    Bhavana Reddy          F3539          1/5    6:30       40:19
11    Kelly Keller           F4044          1/8    6:35       40:53
12    Chris Matson           M4044          2/6    6:38       41:10
13    Pamela Alexander       F4044          2/8    6:40       41:24
14    Whitney Austin         F2024          1/7    6:43       41:43
15    Don Mejia              M4044          3/6    6:54       42:52
16    Keri Nelson            F2529          1/7    6:54       42:52
17    Rodrigo Mejia          M1519          1/1    6:54       42:52
18    Nicholas Novoa         M3034          4/8    6:58       43:14
19    Ben Hellickson         M3034          5/8    7:08       44:14
20    Jennifer Hellickson    F3034          1/4    7:08       44:14
21    Gabrielle Wallace      F2024          2/7    7:13       44:48
22    Jonathon Loflin        M3034          6/8    7:15       44:58
23    Ken Tweedt             M6569          1/2    7:16       45:05
24    Jim McCartney          M4549          1/3    7:18       45:19
25    Scott Goforth          M4044          4/6    7:20       45:29
26    Ruben Caracheo-Lemus   M4044          5/6    7:22       45:45
27    Nichole Chambers       F3539          2/5    7:24       45:56
28    Ivan Cano              M3539          2/2    7:28       46:20
29    Diana Alberghini       F3034          2/4    7:29       46:28
30    Melody Childers        F3539          3/5    7:35       47:03
31    Julia Briley           F2024          3/7    7:42       47:45
32    Leslie Foard           F2024          4/7    7:51       48:45
33    Kerry Blake            F2529          2/7    7:51       48:45
34    John Boone             M4549          2/3    7:58       49:27
35    Mark Kalenscher        M5559          1/1    8:02       49:52
36    Ellen Kalenscher       F1519          1/1    8:02       49:53
37    Jaann Hoisington       F4044          3/8    8:06       50:17
38    Kim Premo              F4549          1/3    8:13       51:02
39    Michael Jeremiah       M2529          1/2    8:16       51:20
40    Jessica Larue          F2529          3/7    8:16       51:20
41    Emily Jeremiah         F2529          4/7    8:16       51:21
42    Nicole Owens           F2529          5/7    8:17       51:28
43    Marie Kirnak           F2529          6/7    8:18       51:34
44    Julia Briley           F2024          5/7    8:26       52:21
45    Matthew Letts          M3034          7/8    8:28       52:36
46    Ben O'Glasser          M3034          8/8    8:28       52:36
47    Kristin Jacksin        F3034          3/4    8:32       53:00
48    Dyan Bradley           F4549          2/3    8:36       53:24
49    Greg Montplaisir       M4044          6/6    8:37       53:28
50    Diane Swingen          F4044          4/8    8:37       53:28
51    Raquel Huggins         F4044          5/8    8:37       53:29
52    Kate Gauntner          F4044          6/8    8:43       54:06
53    Melissa Warford        F3539          4/5    8:44       54:11
54    Lisa Morrow            F4549          3/3    8:58       55:39
55    Stefan Shearer         M2529          2/2    9:12       57:10
56    John Blake             M6569          2/2    9:24       58:22
57    Karen Egan Novoa       F3034          4/4    9:34       59:24
58    Tara Rowe              F2024          6/7    9:44     1:00:27
59    Lynnea Decker          F2024          7/7    9:44     1:00:27
60    Mary Gamble            F4044          7/8    9:55     1:01:34
61    Rosa Garcia Kisting    F3539          5/5   10:05     1:02:35
62    Stephanie Dewes        F2529          7/7   10:12     1:03:20
63    Curt Kipp              M4549          3/3   10:30     1:05:13
64    Tracey Crouse          F4044          8/8   10:33     1:05:33
65    Krystal Ashling        F6569          1/1   13:08     1:21:36
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